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#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

STAT1:52.35

  Team Relay Finals Time

APITT1 1:52.85   64.0

Mullin, Katie JR Cooper, Sarah

Deuel, Megan FR Smith, Sarah JR

30.02 32.55 24.5925.69

ANISK2 1:53.80   56.0

Paige, Kamryn JR Eckman, Rebekah FR

Hilt, Olivia Z SR Willson, Chloe R SO

29.07 32.12 25.3727.24

AFPT-NI3 1:54.73   54.0

Chen, Grace JR Windheim, Jenna M JR

Lapoint, Anna E SR Palmer, Megan L JR

27.24 33.06 25.4828.95

AVVG-NI4 1:56.30   52.0

Rubino, Grace A JR Baggett, Mia SO

Fenn, Abby E SR Wood, Caroline E JR

32.61 31.36 24.8527.48

BNISK5 1:57.71   50.0

Serotta, Lauren SR Hilt, Tessa SO

Bobarakis, Demi C FR Ferrara, Zoey R FR

29.30 33.93 26.6827.80

BPITT6 1:58.72   48.0

Romanick, Lauren FR Flisnik, Becca JR

Wallis, Sadie FR Brennan, Maggie JR

31.43 33.89 26.0227.38

CNISK7 2:01.21   46.0

Pinchuk, Lizzy A FR Lau, Christina N JR

McGraw, Caroline B JR Chicatelli, Nina FR

30.95 34.07 28.1328.06

BFPT-NI8 2:01.85   44.0

Guilfoil, Kyla FR Hewa, Sarabeth J JR

Miller, Carson M SR Kanaley, Grace FR

30.92 34.31 26.9129.71

CPITT9 2:02.03   40.0

Ritter, Annie Kealy, Anne FR

Wesley, Sabrina SO Zielinski, Rachel

31.72 36.06 27.1427.11

ANHCS10 2:05.35   34.0

MacDonald, Kim SO Kulosman, Merima SR

Muder, Elyse SR Nesci, Nikki D FR

32.30 34.82 27.3930.84

BVVG-NI11 2:07.02   32.0

Grooms, Kaley SR Winseman, Isabelle SO

Cardillo, Kelly SO Colwell, Abby SR

32.74 33.16 27.3933.73

CFPT-NI12 2:08.08   30.0

Danesh, Anna E JR Keller, Madeleine FR

Miller, Riley R JR Cardona, Sydney L JR

33.17 34.33 30.7929.79

DPITT13 2:09.34   28.0

Sylvestri, Sofia Torpey, Emily SO

Pogharian, Anna SO Wilmarth, Emily FR

33.39 35.83 29.1630.96

AHFL14 2:09.82   26.0

Lazarus-Hall, Anna SO Garcia, Anna SR

Fedele, Samantha V SR Levine, Morgan B 8

32.31 36.93 27.2233.36

BNHCS15 2:10.00   24.0

Spina, Erin JR Berntson, Sarah SO

Brennen, Bailey SO D'Amore, Natalie SO

33.97 36.21 28.5031.32

BHFL16 2:12.56   22.0

Baum, Emily SR Lewis, Julia SO

Tuttobene, Cora C JR Church, Libby P SO

35.10 40.63 28.1828.65

CVVG-NI17 2:12.58   18.0

Kovaleski, Alli JR DeBruyn, Noelle JR

Haugh, Allison JR Merriman, Renee FR

32.27 37.91 27.4434.96

DFPT-NI18 2:13.00   14.0

Baumhauer, Emma FR Michelsen, Rachel L SR

Miller, Piper FR Ganesan, Aruna SO

33.74 37.30 31.8930.07

EFPT-NI19 2:15.06   12.0

Engleson, Kyla FR Markle, Lyvia SO

Koonmen, Rachel FR Radomski, Grace FR

36.18 38.56 29.9030.42

EPITT20 2:18.83   10.0

Corby, Meghan FR Allert, Teagan FR

Lang, Chloe FR VanHouten, Ellie

33.65 41.32 1:03.86

CNHCS21 2:20.92   8.0

Hans, Korey FR Sterling, Sarah 8

Johnson, Cassie JR Schmid, Emma A SO

35.44 41.17 31.5732.74

CHFL22 2:21.36   6.0

Greer, Katie JR Brassie, Chloe E 8

Baum, Abigail A 8 Tanner, Kate L 8

44.69 35.19 28.3133.17

EHFL23 2:28.61   4.0

Lefrois-Heath, Emily R 7 Baxter, Elizabeth FR

Norvell, Grace C 8 Tanner, Ryann E 7

35.61 47.04 28.9237.04

DHFL24 2:28.87   2.0

Bellavia, Morgan SO Powell, Anna SO

Czora, Maddy SO DeWitt, Jaima R SO

39.16 40.15 30.5339.03

FFPT-NI25 2:33.57

Zarei, Tara FR Davis, Elyse SO

Jones, Kayla FR Matthias, Bailey SR

42.11 39.54 36.3135.61

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

STAT1:57.24

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PITT SRStone, Lindsay1 1:53.53 STAT

26.90 28.80 28.7429.09

NISK JRLipkin, Elaine M2 1:55.47 STAT

27.68 29.17 29.0229.60

HFL SRSullivan, Madison T3 2:01.05   27.0

27.38 29.99 32.0931.59

NHCS JRFalvo, Alexis E4 2:02.07   26.0

27.53 30.06 33.3631.12

FPT-NI JRChen, Grace5 2:02.60   25.0

27.88 30.59 32.5031.63

PITT FRBrennen, Molly6 2:02.63   24.0

28.45 30.88 31.2732.03

PITT JRBrennan, Maggie7 2:02.93   23.0

28.99 31.44 30.5931.91

FPT-NI SOBrady, Lauren V8 2:03.48   22.0

29.12 31.57 31.0131.78

NISK FRBushway, Lillian B*9 2:03.56   18.5

29.59 31.77 30.3831.82

NISK SOCazer, Kelly A*9 2:03.56   18.5

29.23 31.96 30.7231.65

PITT SRKnickerbocker, Kelly11 2:03.74   16.0

29.36 31.62 30.8031.96

FPT-NI SRLapoint, Anna E12 2:06.23   15.0

29.87 31.87 32.0832.41

PITTGolembiewski, Melina13 2:10.45   14.0

29.95 32.81 33.7233.97

NISK FRBobarakis, Demi C14 2:10.53   13.0

30.79 33.21 32.9033.63

HFL JRCuffney, Emma15 2:11.40   12.0

30.00 33.10 33.7134.59

PITT SOTorpey, Emily16 2:12.06   11.0

29.78 32.11 35.5234.65

NISK FRChicatelli, Nina17 2:12.20   9.0

30.00 33.38 34.4034.42

VVG-NI SRColwell, Abby18 2:12.42   7.0

30.72 33.68 33.7634.26

HFL SRNatale, Kelsey A19 2:13.91   6.0

30.27 33.85 34.5835.21

NHCS JRSpina, Erin20 2:14.64   5.0

31.45 34.31 34.0034.88

NHCS JRHamlin, Katie21 2:16.37   4.0

32.05 34.39 34.9534.98

NISK JRWadsworth, Taylor22 2:16.78   3.0

31.16 35.28 34.1536.19

FPT-NI JRRichardson, Hannah J23 2:18.43   2.0

31.85 34.23 36.4935.86

FPT-NI JRMiller, Riley R24 2:18.99   1.0

30.84 35.58 36.0436.53

HFL FRWalike, Casey E25 2:19.26

32.65 35.72 34.8836.01

VVG-NI SRGrooms, Kaley26 2:21.18

31.82 35.76 36.2437.36

NHCS 8Malloy, Reilly27 2:21.24

32.40 36.46 36.1436.24

HFL 8Zornow, Hannah M28 2:21.83

33.39 36.15 35.8836.41

NHCS JRSmith, Miranda29 2:22.91

32.93 36.11 37.0936.78

HFL SRWheelock, Catlin E30 2:25.05

33.26 36.65 36.7538.39

VVG-NI SRGravino, Madison E31 2:30.27

33.26 37.27 39.6740.07

VVG-NI SOMazzola, Emma32 2:55.19

39.78 43.41 45.2746.73
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#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

STAT2:12.84

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NISK JRStansbury, Clare E1 2:13.37   32.0

28.98 32.97 30.5140.91

PITT FRWallis, Sadie2 2:14.53   28.0

28.97 35.00 30.6839.88

VVG-NI SOBaggett, Mia3 2:16.94   27.0

30.24 35.74 32.5638.40

NISK SOBushway, Isabel M4 2:17.74   26.0

30.09 33.71 31.6842.26

PITT JRMinnigh, Sarah5 2:17.84   25.0

30.00 38.94 30.2638.64

NISK JRLau, Christina N6 2:19.25   24.0

30.82 36.31 31.9840.14

PITT JRDawson, Anna7 2:19.31   23.0

31.11 36.23 30.6141.36

NISK SRHilt, Olivia Z8 2:21.60   22.0

29.49 36.58 32.5942.94

FPT-NI JRWindheim, Jenna M9 2:22.48   20.0

29.08 37.36 34.6641.38

PITT JRMullin, Katie10 2:22.75   17.0

30.77 34.02 32.5645.40

PITT SOWesley, Sabrina11 2:23.05   16.0

29.30 36.33 32.5444.88

NISK FRBushway, Evelyn G12 2:27.84   15.0

33.03 38.15 33.9142.75

FPT-NI JRHewa, Sarabeth J13 2:28.02   14.0

31.10 37.23 34.7844.91

NHCS SRKulosman, Merima14 2:28.10   13.0

33.07 38.55 34.4842.00

FPT-NI FRKanaley, Grace15 2:29.91   12.0

30.11 36.18 37.3446.28

NISK SONappi, Sarah16 2:31.61   11.0

32.90 37.52 35.4945.70

NHCS SOBrennen, Bailey17 2:33.93   9.0

32.86 40.00 35.6445.43

FPT-NI JRDanesh, Anna E18 2:34.92   7.0

33.82 38.86 34.3547.89

FPT-NI SRMichelsen, Rachel L19 2:35.78   6.0

34.42 42.51 35.2043.65

NHCS SRMuder, Elyse20 2:36.91   5.0

32.51 40.63 37.4446.33

HFL SOLazarus-Hall, Anna21 2:37.95   4.0

33.88 38.89 35.0850.10

NHCS SOD'Amore, Natalie22 2:38.02   3.0

37.21 40.24 37.2143.36

FPT-NI FRKoonmen, Rachel23 2:38.77   2.0

33.44 42.87 34.0848.38

PITTRitter, Annie24 2:38.90   1.0

34.78 37.88 36.9049.34

NHCS 8Sterling, Sarah25 2:39.85

37.21 40.53 34.2547.86

VVG-NI SOCardillo, Kelly26 2:40.37

33.57 38.91 35.7452.15

HFL SRFedele, Samantha V27 2:40.85

35.00 41.81 36.5147.53

HFL 8Brassie, Chloe E28 2:44.04

38.02 40.53 36.2849.21

HFL JRNorthrup, Natalie29 2:44.85

35.70 40.45 37.3351.37

HFL 8Baum, Abigail A30 2:45.01

35.69 41.15 35.5452.63

NHCS SOBerntson, Sarah31 2:48.15

39.79 43.72 38.2746.37

HFL 8Tanner, Kate L32 2:55.00

42.50 45.09 38.6048.81

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

STAT24.84

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PITT JREvans, Becca1 24.15 STAT

VVG-NI JRWood, Caroline E2 25.20   28.0

PITT JRSmith, Sarah3 25.82   27.0

NISK FREckman, Rebekah4 26.00   26.0

PITT FRWallis, Sadie5 26.32   25.0

FPT-NI JRPalmer, Megan L6 26.43   24.0

NISK SOWillson, Chloe R7 26.44   23.0

NISK FRFerrara, Zoey R8 26.78   22.0

PITT FRRomanick, Lauren9 26.98   20.0

NHCS JRD'Amore, Suzanne10 27.13   17.0

HFL 8Levine, Morgan B11 27.24   16.0

PITTZielinski, Rachel12 27.62   15.0

VVG-NI SRStrickland, Jenna*13 27.74   13.5

VVG-NI JRKovaleski, Alli*13 27.74   13.5

FPT-NI SRMiller, Carson M15 27.77   12.0

HFL JRCuffney, Emma16 28.08   11.0

NHCS FRNesci, Nikki D17 28.30   9.0

HFL SOChurch, Libby P18 28.31   7.0

VVG-NI FRMerriman, Renee19 28.41   6.0

VVG-NI FRMoore, Mckayla20 28.72   5.0

NISK SONappi, Sarah21 28.98   4.0

PITT FRWilmarth, Emily22 29.19   3.0

VVG-NI JRHaugh, Allison23 29.63   2.0

HFL FRLambert, Aurore A24 30.02   1.0

FPT-NI FRBaumhauer, Emma25 30.41

NISK FRGlaser, Rebecca26 30.66

HFL 7Tanner, Ryann E27 30.95

HFL SOBellavia, Morgan28 31.10

FPT-NI SOGanesan, Aruna29 31.73

NHCS SOSchmid, Emma A30 32.51

NISK SOBulumulla, Medha31 32.70

VVG-NI SOMazzola, Emma32 33.86

VVG-NI FRTarantelli, Alyssa33 34.07

VVG-NI SRWurst, Jordan34 34.44

FPT-NI FREngleson, Kyla35 34.60

NHCS FRPapandrea, Anna36 35.26

FPT-NI FRJones, Kayla37 37.92

NHCS FRD'Ambrosio, Grace38 39.78

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

PITTSarkis, Chloe1 265.35   32.0

PITT JRSarkis, Sydney2 224.45   28.0

FPT-NI SRMatthias, Bailey3 199.10   27.0

FPT-NIPetereit, Natasha4 192.10   26.0

NISK SONewton, Lily5 174.70   25.0

NISK JRMargolies, Jillian6 174.05   24.0

NISK JRMcCarthy, Maddie7 172.60   23.0

NISKBecker, Bryn8 162.80   22.0

HFL SOMcMahon, Morgan9 160.25   20.0

NHCS JRJohnson, Cassie10 153.00   17.0

VVG-NI FRUrban, Sarah11 136.00   16.0

NHCS SODeck, Caroline12 134.65   15.0

PITTPlescia, Lily13 112.15   14.0

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

STAT1:00.02

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PITT FRDeuel, Megan1 58.79 STAT

27.68 31.11

HFL SRLi, Amy2 1:00.20   28.0

28.17 32.03

NHCS JRFalvo, Alexis E3 1:00.37   27.0

28.31 32.06

NISK JRPaige, Kamryn4 1:00.53   26.0

28.42 32.11

NISK JRLipkin, Elaine M5 1:00.65   25.0

29.06 31.59

NISK SRHilt, Olivia Z6 1:00.99   24.0

28.42 32.57

VVG-NI SRFenn, Abby E7 1:02.59   23.0

28.94 33.65

NISK SRSerotta, Lauren8 1:04.52   22.0

30.49 34.03

NISK JRMcGraw, Caroline B9 1:04.57   20.0

30.23 34.34

NISK FRBobarakis, Demi C10 1:04.76   17.0

30.27 34.49

FPT-NI SRLapoint, Anna E11 1:05.24   16.0

30.88 34.36

VVG-NI SOWinseman, Isabelle12 1:06.19   15.0

31.17 35.02

FPT-NI JRWindheim, Jenna M13 1:06.38   14.0

30.12 36.26

FPT-NI FRMiller, Piper14 1:06.54   13.0

31.05 35.49

NHCS SOMacDonald, Kim15 1:06.78   12.0

31.87 34.91

FPT-NI FRKeller, Madeleine16 1:07.93   11.0

32.42 35.51

PITT SOPogharian, Anna17 1:09.18   9.0

33.06 36.12

PITTHuang, Katherine*18 1:10.29   6.5

32.55 37.74

HFL 8Levine, Morgan B*18 1:10.29   6.5

33.87 36.42

NHCS SOBrennen, Bailey20 1:10.51   5.0

32.41 38.10

PITTSylvestri, Sofia21 1:11.92   4.0

33.52 38.40

NHCS SRMuder, Elyse22 1:12.34   3.0

33.10 39.24
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HFL SRFedele, Samantha V23 1:12.99   2.0

34.31 38.68

HFL JRTuttobene, Cora C24 1:15.04   1.0

34.31 40.73

VVG-NI SOCardillo, Kelly25 1:15.66

35.25 40.41

HFL JRNorthrup, Natalie26 1:15.92

35.18 40.74

VVG-NI SOColwell, Katie27 1:18.94

36.99 41.95

FPT-NI SODavis, Elyse28 1:21.51

36.58 44.93

FPT-NI JRCardona, Sydney L29 1:24.20

38.32 45.88

VVG-NI SOGravino, Jordan30 1:25.02

37.17 47.85

HFL SOCzora, Maddy31 1:25.20

38.63 46.57

VVG-NI FRMoore, Mckayla--- DQ

39.31 44.57

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

STAT54.36

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PITT JREvans, Becca1 52.84 STAT

25.59 27.25

HFL SRSullivan, Madison T2 54.62   28.0

26.26 28.36

NISK JRStansbury, Clare E3 55.48   27.0

26.90 28.58

PITT JRBrennan, Maggie4 55.77   26.0

27.19 28.58

VVG-NI JRWood, Caroline E5 56.29   25.0

27.28 29.01

NISK SOWillson, Chloe R6 56.74   24.0

27.55 29.19

NISK FRFerrara, Zoey R7 56.95   23.0

27.33 29.62

PITTCooper, Sarah8 57.67   22.0

27.83 29.84

NISK SOCazer, Kelly A9 57.70   20.0

28.11 29.59

FPT-NI FRGuilfoil, Kyla10 57.97   17.0

27.99 29.98

VVG-NI JRRubino, Grace A11 1:00.22   16.0

29.14 31.08

NHCS JRD'Amore, Suzanne12 1:01.37   15.0

29.55 31.82

VVG-NI SRColwell, Abby13 1:01.44   14.0

29.68 31.76

PITT FRRomanick, Lauren14 1:01.70   13.0

29.36 32.34

VVG-NI FRMerriman, Renee15 1:01.73   12.0

29.93 31.80

FPT-NI FRKoonmen, Rachel16 1:02.15   11.0

30.62 31.53

VVG-NI SRStrickland, Jenna17 1:02.29   9.0

29.23 33.06

PITT FRWilmarth, Emily18 1:02.60   7.0

30.12 32.48

VVG-NI JRKovaleski, Alli19 1:03.03   6.0

30.52 32.51

PITT JRFlisnik, Becca20 1:03.48   5.0

30.36 33.12

NHCS FRHans, Korey21 1:03.76   4.0

30.51 33.25

NHCS SOD'Amore, Natalie22 1:03.82   3.0

30.81 33.01

HFL SRGarcia, Anna23 1:03.93   2.0

30.76 33.17

HFL SOChurch, Libby P24 1:04.14   1.0

30.54 33.60

HFL FRLambert, Aurore A25 1:05.43

31.61 33.82

HFL SRBaum, Emily26 1:06.05

31.16 34.89

FPT-NI SOClapp, Eve27 1:06.14

31.32 34.82

VVG-NI JRHaugh, Allison28 1:06.90

31.89 35.01

FPT-NI FRBaumhauer, Emma29 1:07.03

32.33 34.70

NISK FRGuzzo, Anna30 1:08.12

32.55 35.57

VVG-NI SRGravino, Madison E31 1:08.24

32.64 35.60

VVG-NI FRZazulak, Emily32 1:08.95

32.34 36.61

HFL SODeWitt, Jaima R33 1:09.30

32.86 36.44

FPT-NI SOGanesan, Aruna34 1:09.54

34.19 35.35

NISK FRDinius, Jessica35 1:09.97

34.71 35.26

FPT-NI FRRadomski, Grace36 1:11.75

34.46 37.29

VVG-NI SODeClerq, Megan37 1:15.24

34.80 40.44

NHCS FRPapandrea, Anna38 1:17.59

37.68 39.91

VVG-NI FRSchopinsky, Tessa39 1:21.44

37.16 44.28

NHCS FRD'Ambrosio, Grace40 1:27.88

42.31 45.57

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

STAT5:14.65

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PITT SRStone, Lindsay1 4:57.64 STAT

27.58 29.99 30.6430.17

30.11 29.93 30.11 30.07

29.96 29.08

PITT FRBrennen, Molly2 5:13.89 STAT

28.81 30.92 31.8831.81

31.78 31.63 31.68 32.15

32.04 31.19

PITT JRMinnigh, Sarah3 5:15.88   27.0

28.53 31.22 31.9131.98

32.31 32.58 32.13 32.48

31.58 31.16

NISK FRBushway, Lillian B4 5:19.49   26.0

29.74 31.85 33.0232.67

32.44 33.09 32.47 32.20

31.34 30.67

PITT SRKnickerbocker, Kelly5 5:30.40   25.0

31.02 32.78 33.5733.48

33.48 33.71 33.45 33.34

33.31 32.26

FPT-NI SOBrady, Lauren V6 5:31.19   24.0

30.73 33.23 33.8433.87

33.15 33.56 33.46 33.47

33.40 32.48

HFL SRLi, Amy7 5:32.09   23.0

29.08 32.00 33.5532.74

33.42 33.89 34.07 34.77

34.54 34.03

NHCS SOMacDonald, Kim8 5:34.91   22.0

31.22 33.60 34.1833.77

34.30 34.36 33.40 33.93

33.49 32.66

FPT-NI FRMiller, Piper9 5:35.04   20.0

30.67 33.42 34.0033.76

33.64 33.84 33.89 34.16

34.26 33.40

NISK FRPinchuk, Lizzy A10 5:38.23   17.0

30.46 33.11 34.4234.05

34.66 34.51 34.60 34.09

34.78 33.55

NISK SOGerstler, Kaitlyn M11 5:41.09   16.0

30.58 33.65 34.8434.84

34.73 34.93 34.74 34.58

34.63 33.57

PITTGolembiewski, Melina12 5:44.75   15.0

31.02 33.90 34.7234.42

35.10 34.74 35.52 35.09

35.40 34.84

FPT-NI SRMichelsen, Rachel L13 5:45.96   14.0

31.73 34.67 35.5735.45

35.59 35.34 35.06 34.70

34.44 33.41

FPT-NI FRKeller, Madeleine14 5:50.96   13.0

31.44 34.97 36.1636.10

35.45 35.45 35.73 35.84

35.44 34.38

HFL SRNatale, Kelsey A15 5:53.45   12.0

32.66 35.47 35.9735.92

35.65 36.16 36.20 36.29

35.26 33.87
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NISK FRChicatelli, Nina16 5:53.81   11.0

31.26 35.33 36.1435.96

35.78 36.07 36.84 36.43

35.33 34.67

NHCS JRHamlin, Katie17 5:55.93   9.0

32.96 35.47 36.0435.68

35.96 35.91 36.39 36.23

36.21 35.08

HFL FRWalike, Casey E18 6:00.42   7.0

33.42 35.13 36.4636.28

36.18 36.17 37.18 36.90

36.64 36.06

NISK JRWadsworth, Taylor19 6:08.85   6.0

31.98 36.97 38.2638.32

37.76 37.54 37.85 37.51

37.19 35.47

FPT-NI JRRichardson, Hannah J20 6:11.72   5.0

33.33 36.20 37.3736.90

37.61 38.85 38.25 38.97

38.05 36.19

HFL 8Zornow, Hannah M21 6:13.96   4.0

35.04 38.10 37.5637.47

37.96 37.99 38.32 37.73

37.60 36.19

NHCS JRSmith, Miranda22 6:14.19   3.0

33.84 37.23 38.1837.89

38.32 38.82 38.53 37.95

37.82 35.61

HFL SRWheelock, Catlin E23 6:27.02   2.0

34.73 38.44 39.3839.67

39.19 39.55 39.87 39.40

39.63 37.16

NHCS 8Malloy, Reilly24 6:30.79   1.0

35.70 39.30 39.6040.19

40.53 40.20 40.17 39.06

38.86 37.18

HFL 8Baum, Abigail A25 6:34.99

35.57 39.61 41.1740.03

41.61 40.44 40.01 40.27

38.94 37.34

NISK FRGuzzo, Anna26 6:52.19

34.87 39.58 42.0541.18

42.53 42.31 42.50 42.62

41.80 42.75

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

STAT1:41.69

  Team Relay Finals Time

APITT1 1:40.10 STAT

Evans, Becca JR Brennen, Molly FR

Stone, Lindsay SR Deuel, Megan FR

24.53 25.69 25.0824.80

AFPT-NI2 1:44.14   56.0

Palmer, Megan L JR Chen, Grace JR

Brady, Lauren V SO Miller, Piper FR

26.09 24.82 26.5426.69

BPITT3 1:44.64   54.0

Wallis, Sadie FR Cooper, Sarah

Smith, Sarah JR Mullin, Katie JR

26.25 26.87 25.7725.75

ANISK4 1:44.83   52.0

Lipkin, Elaine M JR Ferrara, Zoey R FR

Eckman, Rebekah FR Stansbury, Clare E JR

26.18 26.97 25.8825.80

AVVG-NI5 1:45.82   50.0

Wood, Caroline E JR Baggett, Mia SO

Strickland, Jenna SR Fenn, Abby E SR

25.99 26.45 25.9727.41

AHFL6 1:46.84   48.0

Sullivan, Madison T SR Levine, Morgan B 8

Cuffney, Emma JR Li, Amy SR

25.78 27.77 25.7227.57

CPITT7 1:47.77   46.0

Knickerbocker, Kelly SR Minnigh, Sarah JR

Dawson, Anna JR Romanick, Lauren FR

28.04 26.62 26.6626.45

BNISK8 1:48.21   44.0

Bushway, Isabel M SO Sarti, Vitoria 8

Bushway, Lillian B FR Lau, Christina N JR

27.10 27.06 26.9027.15

ANHCS9 1:50.35   40.0

Falvo, Alexis E JR D'Amore, Suzanne JR

Nesci, Nikki D FR D'Amore, Natalie SO

26.44 27.48 28.4627.97

DPITT10 1:51.24   34.0

Torpey, Emily SO Wesley, Sabrina SO

Zielinski, Rachel Golembiewski, Melina

28.70 26.26 28.5527.73

CNISK11 1:51.61   32.0

Cazer, Kelly A SO Nappi, Sarah SO

Gerstler, Kaitlyn M SO Bobarakis, Demi C FR

27.85 28.08 28.2427.44

BFPT-NI12 1:51.64   30.0

Danesh, Anna E JR Windheim, Jenna M JR

Miller, Carson M SR Koonmen, Rachel FR

28.71 27.95 27.8427.14

BVVG-NI13 1:52.54   28.0

Grooms, Kaley SR Colwell, Abby SR

Kovaleski, Alli JR Merriman, Renee FR

28.96 27.60 28.3427.64

EPITT14 1:55.87   26.0

Huang, Katherine Kealy, Anne FR

Pogharian, Anna SO Ritter, Annie

29.41 28.86 28.9028.70

DFPT-NI15 1:57.65   24.0

Radomski, Grace FR Davis, Elyse SO

Markle, Lyvia SO Zarei, Tara FR

31.79 30.76 27.3827.72

BNHCS16 1:57.68   22.0

Muder, Elyse SR Malloy, Reilly 8

Brennen, Bailey SO Kulosman, Merima SR

30.28 30.20 28.7828.42

BHFL17 1:59.82   18.0

Fedele, Samantha V SR Tanner, Kate L 8

Garcia, Anna SR Church, Libby P SO

30.90 30.05 29.6529.22

FPITT18 2:00.75   14.0

Corby, Meghan FR Allert, Teagan FR

Lang, Chloe FR VanHouten, Ellie

30.19 29.81 29.9930.76

CVVG-NI19 2:01.01   12.0

DeBruyn, Noelle JR Moore, Mckayla FR

Haugh, Allison JR DeClerq, Megan SO

30.77 28.70 32.0729.47

CNHCS20 2:02.26   10.0

Smith, Miranda JR Berntson, Sarah SO

Hamlin, Katie JR Johnson, Cassie JR

30.48 30.66 31.2529.87

CHFL21 2:02.53   8.0

DeWitt, Jaima R SO Tuttobene, Cora C JR

Tanner, Ryann E 7 Lambert, Aurore A FR

30.92 31.20 30.1330.28

DHFL22 2:02.58   6.0

Greer, Katie JR Czora, Maddy SO

Lewis, Julia SO Northrup, Natalie JR

30.97 31.25 30.2130.15

CFPT-NI23 2:03.05   4.0

Richardson, Hannah J JR Ganesan, Aruna SO

Clapp, Eve SO Cardona, Sydney L JR

29.92 31.69 30.9830.46

EHFL24 2:10.71   2.0

Norvell, Grace C 8 Baxter, Elizabeth FR

Powell, Anna SO Brassie, Chloe E 8

32.13 36.35 30.3131.92

DNHCS25 2:11.54

Gale, Jade SO Deck, Caroline SO

Schmid, Emma A SO Papandrea, Anna FR

30.76 30.64 36.7233.42

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

STAT1:00.42

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PITT FRDeuel, Megan1 1:01.52   32.0

30.35 31.17

NISK JRPaige, Kamryn2 1:02.07   28.0

30.14 31.93

NISK SRSerotta, Lauren3 1:02.40   27.0

30.87 31.53

PITT JRMullin, Katie4 1:02.58   26.0

30.30 32.28

FPT-NI FRGuilfoil, Kyla5 1:02.70   25.0

30.72 31.98

VVG-NI SRFenn, Abby E6 1:03.16   24.0

30.68 32.48

NISK JRMcGraw, Caroline B7 1:05.20   23.0

32.06 33.14

PITT JRSmith, Sarah8 1:05.71   22.0

31.41 34.30

NISK FRPinchuk, Lizzy A9 1:05.75   20.0

32.40 33.35
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FPT-NI FRKanaley, Grace10 1:06.02   17.0

31.91 34.11

NISK SOBushway, Isabel M11 1:07.15   16.0

32.32 34.83

FPT-NI JRHewa, Sarabeth J12 1:08.63   15.0

32.77 35.86

PITTRitter, Annie13 1:08.81   14.0

33.34 35.47

NISK 8Sarti, Vitoria14 1:10.34   13.0

34.88 35.46

NHCS JRSpina, Erin15 1:10.93   12.0

35.15 35.78

PITT SOPogharian, Anna16 1:11.56   11.0

35.13 36.43

PITTSylvestri, Sofia17 1:11.67   9.0

34.98 36.69

HFL SOLazarus-Hall, Anna18 1:11.82   7.0

34.56 37.26

NHCS FRHans, Korey19 1:12.71   6.0

35.88 36.83

VVG-NI SRGrooms, Kaley20 1:12.94   5.0

35.21 37.73

FPT-NI JRMiller, Riley R21 1:13.47   4.0

36.12 37.35

VVG-NI SOColwell, Katie22 1:14.52   3.0

36.84 37.68

NHCS 8Sterling, Sarah23 1:15.32   2.0

37.00 38.32

FPT-NI SOClapp, Eve24 1:15.47   1.0

37.33 38.14

HFL SRBaum, Emily25 1:15.76

37.74 38.02

HFL 7Lefrois-Heath, Emily R26 1:17.94

38.15 39.79

VVG-NI FRRedington, Alicia27 1:19.15

38.58 40.57

HFL JRGreer, Katie28 1:22.30

39.88 42.42

HFL SODeWitt, Jaima R29 1:24.91

41.79 43.12

VVG-NI FRZazulak, Emily30 1:24.99

41.83 43.16

HFL SOBellavia, Morgan31 1:32.21

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

STAT1:08.60

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

VVG-NI SOBaggett, Mia1 1:09.92   32.0

32.95 36.97

NISK FREckman, Rebekah2 1:11.43   28.0

33.64 37.79

NISK JRLau, Christina N3 1:12.61   27.0

34.48 38.13

FPT-NI JRChen, Grace4 1:12.66   26.0

34.47 38.19

NISK SOHilt, Tessa5 1:13.19   25.0

34.53 38.66

PITT JRDawson, Anna6 1:13.58   24.0

35.34 38.24

VVG-NI SOWinseman, Isabelle7 1:13.59   23.0

34.50 39.09

NHCS SRKulosman, Merima8 1:14.69   22.0

35.55 39.14

PITT JRFlisnik, Becca9 1:15.28   20.0

35.79 39.49

PITTCooper, Sarah10 1:15.38   17.0

34.84 40.54

VVG-NI JRRubino, Grace A11 1:17.50   16.0

36.32 41.18

PITT FRKealy, Anne12 1:18.01   15.0

36.51 41.50

NISK SOGerstler, Kaitlyn M13 1:18.71   14.0

37.05 41.66

NHCS SOBerntson, Sarah14 1:19.03   13.0

37.92 41.11

NISK FRBushway, Evelyn G15 1:19.43   12.0

38.36 41.07

PITT SOTorpey, Emily16 1:20.11   11.0

37.91 42.20

HFL SOLewis, Julia17 1:21.39   9.0

38.63 42.76

HFL SRGarcia, Anna18 1:21.45   7.0

38.30 43.15

FPT-NI SRMiller, Carson M19 1:22.73   6.0

39.61 43.12

PITTZielinski, Rachel20 1:23.70   5.0

39.58 44.12

FPT-NI JRDanesh, Anna E21 1:24.45   4.0

40.28 44.17

VVG-NI SOGravino, Jordan22 1:26.41   3.0

40.00 46.41

FPT-NI SODavis, Elyse23 1:28.30   2.0

41.22 47.08

HFL SOPowell, Anna24 1:28.90   1.0

42.81 46.09

HFL 8Brassie, Chloe E25 1:30.61

43.32 47.29

FPT-NI JRCardona, Sydney L26 1:31.48

44.01 47.47

NISK SOD'Amato, Malena27 1:32.99

43.72 49.27

VVG-NI FRRedington, Alicia28 1:38.28

47.42 50.86

HFL SOCzora, Maddy29 1:39.56

46.81 52.75

VVG-NI SRWurst, Jordan30 1:40.60

48.43 52.17

VVG-NI FRSchopinsky, Tessa31 1:52.05

54.30 57.75

HFL FRBaxter, Elizabeth32 1:53.90

52.25 1:01.65

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

STAT3:42.73

  Team Relay Finals Time

APITT1 3:40.29 STAT

Stone, Lindsay SR Brennen, Molly FR

Evans, Becca JR Brennan, Maggie JR

26.58 54.64 56.1726.74

25.06 54.11 26.41 55.37

ANISK2 3:46.24   56.0

Stansbury, Clare E JR Willson, Chloe R SO

Bushway, Isabel M SO Lipkin, Elaine M JR

27.04 55.65 56.8727.06

28.04 58.19 26.89 55.53

AFPT-NI3 3:53.89   54.0

Brady, Lauren V SO Guilfoil, Kyla FR

Hewa, Sarabeth J JR Lapoint, Anna E SR

28.94 1:00.13 58.7327.95

27.15 57.51 27.22 57.52

AHFL4 3:56.86   52.0

Cuffney, Emma JR Li, Amy SR

Natale, Kelsey A SR Sullivan, Madison T SR

29.01 1:00.76 57.7627.50

29.77 1:02.34 26.76 56.00

ANHCS5 3:58.34   50.0

Falvo, Alexis E JR MacDonald, Kim SO

Spina, Erin JR D'Amore, Suzanne JR

27.09 55.90 1:00.7929.29

29.36 1:01.20 28.30 1:00.45

BPITT6 3:59.64   48.0

Flisnik, Becca JR Dawson, Anna JR

Romanick, Lauren FR Minnigh, Sarah JR

30.95 1:04.59 57.6327.42

29.03 59.33 27.65 58.09

BNISK7 4:02.11   46.0

Cazer, Kelly A SO Gerstler, Kaitlyn M SO

Bushway, Lillian B FR Serotta, Lauren SR

28.79 1:00.19 1:01.8728.97

28.59 59.36 29.15 1:00.69

CNISK8 4:02.48   44.0

Pinchuk, Lizzy A FR Hilt, Olivia Z SR

Chicatelli, Nina FR Nappi, Sarah SO

28.91 59.22 1:00.6228.61

29.29 1:01.85 29.30 1:00.79

AVVG-NI9 4:09.39   40.0

Rubino, Grace A JR Kovaleski, Alli JR

Strickland, Jenna SR Colwell, Abby SR

29.69 1:00.63 1:03.6830.99

30.09 1:03.99 29.14 1:01.09

BFPT-NI10 4:12.33   34.0

Kanaley, Grace FR Keller, Madeleine FR

Michelsen, Rachel L SR Richardson, Hannah J JR

29.00 1:01.13 1:03.4630.12

30.20 1:02.83 30.85 1:04.91

CPITT11 4:17.46   32.0

Wilmarth, Emily FR Huang, Katherine

Sylvestri, Sofia Golembiewski, Melina

30.37 1:03.40 1:03.0129.80

31.26 1:05.52 30.95 1:05.53
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BVVG-NI12 4:22.39   30.0

Cardillo, Kelly SO Merriman, Renee FR

Winseman, Isabelle SO Grooms, Kaley SR

31.27 1:05.48 1:04.5730.45

31.00 1:07.20 31.06 1:05.14

BHFL13 4:22.98   28.0

Northrup, Natalie JR Tanner, Kate L 8

Baum, Emily SR Lazarus-Hall, Anna SO

32.34 1:07.71 1:08.0631.54

30.90 1:06.28 28.99 1:00.93

BNHCS14 4:25.00   26.0

Hans, Korey FR Nesci, Nikki D FR

Smith, Miranda JR Malloy, Reilly 8

32.41 1:07.06 1:02.1829.16

31.73 1:07.09 32.98 1:08.67

DPITT15 4:25.28   24.0

Corby, Meghan FR Allert, Teagan FR

Lang, Chloe FR VanHouten, Ellie

32.11 1:07.02 1:04.4130.87

31.89 1:06.90 32.18 1:06.95

CFPT-NI16 4:31.23   22.0

Clapp, Eve SO Miller, Riley R JR

Baumhauer, Emma FR Radomski, Grace FR

32.74 1:07.62 1:03.0829.69

31.62 1:06.29 35.84 1:14.24

CNHCS17 4:36.64   18.0

Sterling, Sarah 8 Hamlin, Katie JR

Johnson, Cassie JR Schmid, Emma A SO

31.95 1:05.75 1:07.8632.55

32.39 1:10.44 34.92 1:12.59

DHFL18 4:39.27   14.0

Walike, Casey E FR Tanner, Ryann E 7

Zornow, Hannah M 8 Wheelock, Catlin E SR

32.36 1:07.05 1:09.6233.27

33.22 1:11.36 33.95 1:11.24

CHFL19 4:50.21   12.0

Tuttobene, Cora C JR Greer, Katie JR

Bellavia, Morgan SO Lambert, Aurore A FR

32.68 1:09.21 1:16.1334.72

31.35 1:17.72 29.97 1:07.15

DFPT-NI20 5:01.75   10.0

Jones, Kayla FR Zarei, Tara FR

Engleson, Kyla FR Matthias, Bailey SR

39.73 1:26.22 1:10.0232.98

39.05 1:20.46 30.84 1:05.05

EHFL21 5:08.53   8.0

Powell, Anna SO Baxter, Elizabeth FR

Norvell, Grace C 8 Lefrois-Heath, Emily R 7

37.52 1:17.92 1:26.0740.38

34.35 1:16.68 32.36 1:07.86

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Pittsford Swimming 1511.5

2. Niskayuna 1352

3. Fairport Red Raiders 861

4. Victor Varsity Girls 606

5. New Hartford 514

6. Honeoye Falls-Lima 500.5


